
Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results

Sunday 4th Nov

1

Associate Preparatory 1

E H C M B Total
Emma Cartland

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

6369 HAZY PONDS PHARAOH Bev Mckeown 61.333 (1) 0.000 (0) 61.3330.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

5639 OH CANADA Alison Robertson 56.667 (2) 0.000 (0) 56.6670.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

6699 JAZMINE Megan Wagland 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 4 November 2012 5:25:43 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results

Sunday 4th Nov

2

Associate Preparatory 2

E H C M B Total
Emma Cartland

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

6369 HAZY PONDS PHARAOH Bev Mckeown 70.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

2447 BLACKALL PARK LYRIC Gael Simonson 59.412 (2) 0.000 (0) 59.4120.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

6699 JAZMINE Megan Wagland 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 4 November 2012 5:25:43 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results

Sunday 4th Nov

3

Associate Preliminary 1A

E H C M B Total
Emma Cartland

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

3770 DON CASH Karen Allan 76.500 (1) 0.000 (0) 76.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P82 BYALEE BONBON Catherine Dawe 71.500 (2) 0.000 (0) 71.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

3014 EMMERSON PARK MR BAX Niki Turner 71.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 71.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

7017 NEW WORLD LADY MAGRITTE Ashleigh Kuipers 69.500 (4) 0.000 (0) 69.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

6700 ROLLS ROYCE Megan Wagland 69.000 (5) 0.000 (0) 69.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

684 SUNTORI Jeaninne King 68.000 (6) 0.000 (0) 68.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

4136 CROFTNOC POMMEDON Bev Mckeown 67.500 (7) 0.000 (0) 67.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

6395 TS WATCHOUT Melissa Yee 66.500 (8) 0.000 (0) 66.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

1003 MATANNO Kathy Shelley 66.000 (9) 0.000 (0) 66.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

1713 CHERABAH COMMANCHE Gail Kroon 64.500 (10) 0.000 (0) 64.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

1222 MISS BEHAVE Chloe Bennett 64.000 (11) 0.000 (0) 64.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

2447 BLACKALL PARK LYRIC Gael Simonson 62.500 (12) 0.000 (0) 62.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

5379 VINCENTI Kate Watson 61.000 (13) 0.000 (0) 61.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

5353 BHM GODSENT Sharon Palmer 59.000 (14) 0.000 (0) 59.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

6698 JACK BE NIMBLE Megan Wagland 54.500 (15) 0.000 (0) 54.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

5639 OH CANADA Alison Robertson 52.500 (16) 0.000 (0) 52.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

P894 TILSON PARK MICHEAL Sandi Oh 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

1002 REVELWOOD FRANKENSTEIN Michelle Clinch 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 4 November 2012 5:25:43 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results

Sunday 4th Nov
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Associate Preliminary 1B

E H C M B Total
Denise McCann

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

3770 DON CASH Karen Allan 68.800 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

3014 EMMERSON PARK MR BAX Niki Turner 63.200 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.2000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

5353 BHM GODSENT Sharon Palmer 63.200 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.2000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

2156 EPPLESTON Annette Kohen 63.000 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

6395 TS WATCHOUT Melissa Yee 62.200 (5) 0.000 (0) 62.2000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

6700 ROLLS ROYCE Megan Wagland 62.000 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

1713 CHERABAH COMMANCHE Gail Kroon 60.600 (7) 0.000 (0) 60.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

4136 CROFTNOC POMMEDON Bev Mckeown 60.600 (7) 0.000 (0) 60.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

P82 BYALEE BONBON Catherine Dawe 59.400 (9) 0.000 (0) 59.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

684 SUNTORI Jeaninne King 58.400 (10) 0.000 (0) 58.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

1222 MISS BEHAVE Chloe Bennett 57.400 (11) 0.000 (0) 57.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

7017 NEW WORLD LADY MAGRITTE Ashleigh Kuipers 56.800 (12) 0.000 (0) 56.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

6698 JACK BE NIMBLE Megan Wagland 55.400 (13) 0.000 (0) 55.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

5379 VINCENTI Kate Watson 53.600 (14) 0.000 (0) 53.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

1002 REVELWOOD FRANKENSTEIN Michelle Clinch 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 4 November 2012 5:25:43 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results

Sunday 4th Nov
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Associate Novice 2A

E H C M B Total
Denise McCann

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

3730 DIVINE MISS EMM Wendy Fitzgerald 68.704 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.7040.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

195 TS DUBAI Claire Seidl 67.222 (2) 0.000 (0) 67.2220.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

6593 SUDAH LODGE CHEVRON Sandra Mclean 65.370 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.3700.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

1202 NOVA REGAL Liam Hams 63.704 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.7040.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

6915 SOLAR ECLIPSE Kylie Burden 63.148 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.1480.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

2834 REMI FIRST EDITION Maree Pascale 62.778 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.7780.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

4825 FUERSTIN VON FLORENZ Julie Jones 62.037 (7) 0.000 (0) 62.0370.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

1452 KARABIL BINDAREE Gayle Falconer 61.481 (8) 0.000 (0) 61.4810.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

681 TARA NORIEGO Mary Simonian 59.444 (9) 0.000 (0) 59.4440.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

2620 KELECYN CHICAGO Felicity Jansen 55.556 (10) 0.000 (0) 55.5560.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

1001 COLIN Graeme Shelley 54.074 (11) 0.000 (0) 54.0740.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

P894 TILSON PARK MICHEAL Sandi Oh 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

P944 CAPTAIN JACK DANIELS Anika Clarke-Daprile 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 4 November 2012 5:25:43 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results

Sunday 4th Nov
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Associate Novice 2B

E H C M B Total
Miranda Coulson

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

6915 SOLAR ECLIPSE Kylie Burden 71.515 (1) 0.000 (0) 71.5150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

222 LARAPINTA ORLANDO Sally Quigley 68.182 (2) 0.000 (0) 68.1820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

195 TS DUBAI Claire Seidl 65.758 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.7580.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

4825 FUERSTIN VON FLORENZ Julie Jones 65.758 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.7580.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

3730 DIVINE MISS EMM Wendy Fitzgerald 65.152 (5) 0.000 (0) 65.1520.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

2834 REMI FIRST EDITION Maree Pascale 63.182 (6) 0.000 (0) 63.1820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 6

1452 KARABIL BINDAREE Gayle Falconer 62.576 (7) 0.000 (0) 62.5760.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

P726 AMAKIS IMPERSONATOR Leanne Bell 61.364 (8) 0.000 (0) 61.3640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

2620 KELECYN CHICAGO Felicity Jansen 59.091 (9) 0.000 (0) 59.0910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

681 TARA NORIEGO Mary Simonian 56.515 (10) 0.000 (0) 56.5150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

1001 COLIN Graeme Shelley 51.667 (11) 0.000 (0) 51.6670.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 11

P944 CAPTAIN JACK DANIELS Anika Clarke-Daprile 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

6593 SUDAH LODGE CHEVRON Sandra Mclean 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 ELIM

Sunday, 4 November 2012 5:25:43 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results

Sunday 4th Nov
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Associate Elementary 3A

E H C M B Total
Denise McCann

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

899 RAFA Maree Phelps 64.143 (1) 0.000 (0) 64.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

222 LARAPINTA ORLANDO Sally Quigley 59.714 (2) 0.000 (0) 59.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1202 NOVA REGAL Liam Hams 58.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 58.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

275 OVERBROOK ROULETTA Michele Jorna 57.286 (4) 0.000 (0) 57.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P726 AMAKIS IMPERSONATOR Leanne Bell 56.571 (5) 0.000 (0) 56.5710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

Sunday, 4 November 2012 5:25:43 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results

Sunday 4th Nov

8

Associate Elementary 3B

E H C M B Total
Miranda Coulson

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

899 RAFA Maree Phelps 63.971 (1) 0.000 (0) 63.9710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

275 OVERBROOK ROULETTA Michele Jorna 62.353 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.3530.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P726 AMAKIS IMPERSONATOR Leanne Bell 58.088 (3) 0.000 (0) 58.0880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

Sunday, 4 November 2012 5:25:43 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results

Sunday 4th Nov
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Associate Medium 4A

E H C M B Total
Pamela Russell-Green

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

145 KLEINER MANN Bettina Dauner 67.639 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.6390.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 4 November 2012 5:25:43 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results

Sunday 4th Nov
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Associate Medium 4B

E H C M B Total
Miranda Coulson

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

145 KLEINER MANN Bettina Dauner 61.944 (1) 0.000 (0) 61.9440.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 4 November 2012 5:25:43 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results

Sunday 4th Nov
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Associate Advanced 5A

E H C M B Total
Pamela Russell-Green

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

1315 GRACEFIELD STEFAN Gail Benson 66.250 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 4 November 2012 5:25:43 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results

Sunday 4th Nov

12

Associate Advanced 5B

E H C M B Total
Pamela Russell-Green

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

2608 LUNDA TABOO Emmanuelle Josz 65.610 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.6100.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

775 SENI LUIS 1 Janice Usherwood 64.878 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.8780.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1315 GRACEFIELD STEFAN Gail Benson 64.756 (3) 0.000 (0) 64.7560.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

Sunday, 4 November 2012 5:25:43 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results

Sunday 4th Nov
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Associate Prix St George

E H C M B Total
Pamela Russell-Green

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

5030 DASIMLE MANDELA SALUDE Danielle Leek 70.921 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.9210.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

2608 LUNDA TABOO Emmanuelle Josz 64.868 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.8680.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1315 GRACEFIELD STEFAN Gail Benson 64.342 (3) 0.000 (0) 64.3420.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

660 SHINING MESSIAH Rebecca Coventry 59.474 (4) 0.000 (0) 59.4740.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

Sunday, 4 November 2012 5:25:43 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results

Sunday 4th Nov
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Associate Intermediare 1

E H C M B Total
Pamela Russell-Green

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

5030 DASIMLE MANDELA SALUDE Danielle Leek 67.105 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.1050.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

660 SHINING MESSIAH Rebecca Coventry 62.763 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.7630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

747 COLONIALS PURE MAJIC Karen Lever 61.316 (3) 0.000 (0) 61.3160.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

Sunday, 4 November 2012 5:25:43 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au


